OpenAir™
Air damper actuators for railway vehicles
GDD261.1E/RW (DC 110 V)
Electromotoric rotary actuators for modulating control
● Nominal torque 5 Nm
● Operating voltage DC 110 V ⎓
● Runtime 30 s
● Rotary angle 0…90°

GDD261.1E/RW S55499-D721 DC 110 V ⎓ 30 s - Yes
Accessories
Type Designation Application
ASK78.6 Centering insert, square profile 8 mm To center a shaft with square profile (8 x 8 mm) in the
coupling bushing of the actuator.
ASK78.7 Centering insert, square profile 10
mm
To center a shaft with square profile (10 x 10 mm) in the
coupling bushing of the actuator.
ASK78.9 Centering insert, round 10 mm To center a shaft with round diameter (Ø 10 mm) in the
coupling bushing of the actuator.
ASK78.10 Centering insert, round 12 mm To center a shaft with round diameter (Ø 12 mm) in the
coupling bushing of the actuator.
Product documentation
Topic Title Document ID
Data sheet Air damper actuators for railway vehicles